100 Yd. Tash

220 Yd. Dash

440 Yd. Dash
880 Yd. Run
Mile Tun

2 Mile Run
120 Yd. H.H.
330 Y4, L, Hs

WO Yd. Relay

Mile Relsy
High Jump
long Junp
Triple Jump
Pole Venlt
Shot, Put

Dise

ADRIAN STANGA STADIUM RECORDS

{VARSITY )

NAME

e s s=——.

John Figueroa

Ben Brown
John Figueros

Ben Brown
Robert Vargas
Tom Oprzua

Tony Aveni
Rich lcClung
Finley (Cupertino)
Melvin Johnson
Felix Carter
Gerry Munson
Ben Brown

(Tos Altos)
Lowe (Awalt)
Charles Sieffes

Charles Steffes

Jin Mehlexender (Monta Vista)
B, Wilhelm {Fremont)

B. Stoecker (Tos Altos)

DATE

196l

1971
196k

1971
1975
1967
1566
194,
1975
1971

1570
196k
1971
1971
1976
1963
1963

RECCRD

9.6

21.8 T
21,0 ST,

L7.7
1:57.0
Lis2hiol
9:36.9
Uso5
37.8
h2,.9

3 32506
Hoge
23913
LBogn
U rhe
63;6n
190 Erasy



BYENTS

100 Yd. Desh

220 Yd. Dash

W0 Yd. Dash
Mile ftun

2 1'ile Run
70 Ydo Helle
120 ¥d, [.ie
180 ¥d. L.Ho
330 Tdo LoHe

High Juwmp

Long Jup
Triple Jump
Pole Vaul®

Shot Put

Disc
Lo Ya. Relay

Mile Relay

¥/5 LLO Yd, Relay

F/S Vile Reley

—————

John Flgueroz

John Figueroa
Ben Brown

Ben Brown
Rick Senchez
Rick Sanchez
Rick Scheibley
Rich MeClung
fich FeClung
Rick Scheibley

Jim Sutber
2ick Scheibley

Charles Siefies
Charles Steffes

Jim Hayless

Tim Thompson

Steve Dowen
Tim Chapman

Bob Srank
Tedd Curtis
Wener Jerry
felix Carter

Carlos Sanchez
Al Gomes

Bob Kosten
Q1lie Coods

Rob Frank
Todd Curtis
Felix Carter
Gerry Munson

David Kennedy
Nelius Mller
Rick Scheiblay
Bric Pugh

DATE
1962

“ o
1902

1969
1959
1976
1976
1976
1962
1962
1376

1970
1976

1966
1966
197k

1976
1968

1968
1970

1970

1370

1975

Ke

EE

RECORDS
9.8

21035
22,57

48,8
32,5
10:02.7
9.3
15,8
21.2
42,1

LY
Q80"

20764
L36"
126"
CERY

50°r5
7L
i15.7

333%.1



100 Td, Dash
22C Yd, Dash
L0 Yd, Dash
380 Yd, Run
Mile Run

2 Mile Run
70 Id, H.H,
120 ¥d, L.He
180 ¥d, L.,
330 Td, L.H.
High Jump
Pole Vault
Iong Jumnp
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Dise

440 Yd. Relay

Mils Relay

SUNNYVALE HIGH

FRESHMAN

SCHOOL

TRACK & FIEID RECORDS

NAME

Een: Brewn
Gerry Munson
Ben Brown
Rich 0'Dell
Rick Sanchez
Rick Sancher
itike Hartd
Todd Curtiss
Louis Servatos
Mike Hart
Brian Schaeffer
Frank Marquez
Gerry Munson
Gerry Munson
Tim Thompson
Gsorge Farm
David Rennedy
Pril Brown

Jo Blackwell
Eric Pugh
Rudy iizardo
Ron Burns

Robert Beown
Gerry Muuson

1970

RECTRDS

10.h
23.3
52,9
23065
heli5.7
10315,0
9.5
.3
23.8
h2.6
51on
11967
2193
SR
Ly e
127934
5.5

3383



AVENT

e

L0 Delay
€0 Yd Tash

100 td. Dash

220 Yd, Dash
b0 Yd. Run
G4y ¥y, Rn

Miie Hun
Wis Uelay
Vile Walk
High Jump
Loug Junp
Shot Pab
Discua

50 Yd, Low Husdies
Hurdles

110 Yd Low
2 Mile

SURNYVALE 1IT0:  SCHOOL
SCHEODL RECORDS - VARSINY
T YT O i AT 1 Tie BTN
HEIGHT = DISTAXE = TIi% &
i e e e e R

10084

Hose Sanchey

i
3o
yae
5.1
5.0
12:11,0

Velvel Duncan
Venerable, Carvie
VeCarron, Sus

Toni Tavior

3

onl Taviopr

idnds Besehtel

3*2"

Carriz Venerablis
Vagde Aguirre
Hagda Aguirys
Him Vokes
Vererable

Toni Tayior

B e

1977
1976
1976
1976
1976

1976

1976
1917
1970

1876






